
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

92 

94 

93 

67 

99 

91 

Name 

Indrek ROOSTAR 

Mihkel TOMINGAS 

Arvo KASK 

Kristen PRIILINN 

Hans Kristjan ALJASTE 

Lauri LUIGAND 

Model 

Mazda 323 

Subaru Justy 

Audi 90 

Audi 80 

Audi 80 

Audi 90 

R1. Total Tm 

3:15.239 

3:16.614 

3:15.211 

3:16.408 

3:24.575 

3:45.084 

R1.  

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

6 

R2. Total Tm 

3:13.574 

3:13.098 

3:15.949 

3:15.745 

3:23.767 

3:38.341 

R2.  

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

6 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

4 

5 

5 

6 

10 

12 
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Eesti rahvakrossi ja sprindi KV I etapp 
SPRINT 

4WD peale teist vooru 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 


